4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.31
Antena Club

BENZING G2

imbarcati :

2037556M
2037555M
0032340M
2037541F
2037545F
2037561F
0029470F
0026805F
0029453F
0029437F
0032336M
2018318M
0032344M
2037560M
2037548M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
3'" N Longitudine
14:04:00 GPS
14:04:00 +0
14:04:00 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| A |DA179AF9 | 09.07 14
| S |DA179A25 | 09.07 14
| S | DA2864F3 | 09.07 14
| S | DA25521B | 09.07 14
|APA |DA25521F | 09.07 14
| A | DA285766 | 09.07 14
| S |DA2859C9 | 09.07 14:
| S |DA179A89 | 09.07 14:
| S |DA286551 | 09.07 14
| S |DA179BCC | 09.07 14
| S | DA2858AE | 09.07 14
| A | DA2865B3 | 09.07 14
| A |DA2863B2 | 09.07 14
| A |DA179B4A | 09.07 14
| A |DA179B98 | 09.07 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 13856

Benzing 48907366 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Radoi Florin
23° 46" 34.9

12 .07

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

210425
80001213

Pag.:

s 2025 07826
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230792_1752069840.pdf

